—

<

el
(0]

CU’<><-<Z_EOOJ>I_7<—|;U

Class

RESIDENTIAL

TRAVEL TRAILER LOTS
RACE TRACKS

VACANT LOTS

ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL

OFFICE
WAREHOUSE/INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
AMUSEMENT
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
GOVERNMENTAL EXEMPT
COMMON AREAS
SPEC./COMB.

RELIGIOUS

TOTALS

Rate
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347.98
347.98
43.53

43.53
43.53
12.74
43.53
43.53

# of Parcels

23,633

o O

27

24,282

Tax Base

2024 Hallandale Beach Proposed Fire Recap

Taxes

26,475 9,212,770.50
181 62,984.38
938,898 408,702.30
0 0
0 0
3,148,081 1,370,359.66
1,196,942 521,028.85
1,213,812 154,639.76
205,701 89,541.64
532 231.58
0 0
0 0
0 0
2,042,645 711,205.95
0 0

8,773,267 S 12,531,464.62
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# of Ex Parcels

0
0

o

615
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17
309
72

22
1,038

Ex Base

0

142,596
887

O O O o o

66,113

982,680

103

0

22
1,192,401

Total

23,633
6

4

615

318
102
177
14
1
17
309
72
27
22
25,320

Total Base

26,475
181
938,898
142,596
887
3,148,081
1,196,942
1,213,812
205,701
532
66,113
982,680
103
2,042,645
22
9,965,668



